
FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 1999

Grants to Municipalities
Community Airport Program

Page 1 of 1  W:\IGIS\REPORT\WEB\CAP-1999.IMR

Location Grant Amounts
Brooks $118,257 
High Prairie $128,312 
High Prairie $225,421 
M.D. of Smoky River #130 $174,890 
St. Paul $188,868 
Stettler $4,390 

$840,138 Total

Note:

1)  The above amounts represent the currently proposed grant allocation to 
each municipality under this program for the current year.

2)  The amounts are based on estimated eligible costs of approved projects.

3)  While every effort is made to ensure that this information is correct, the 
amounts shown are for general information only and may or may not coincide 
with the final grant payment(s) to the municipality. 
 
4)  The grant amounts are subject to verification by the Provincial Auditor 
General. 


